Qualifier Cutoff: 48.18

Pl ace

1 Q 10002

Arnband Call Name

Acel a

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.68

Pl ace
16001
2 Q 16008
1 Q 16010
16013

Arnband Call Name

Ada
Chase
Cul l en
Ant hem

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.99

Pl ace

2 Q 20008

3 Q 20003

4 Q 20005
20007
20006
20009

1 Q 20013

Arnband Call Name

Ci nder
Vi nca
Nupt se
Glli

Cheeky
Tuggi e
Wi t

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.25

Pl ace

22018
4 Q 22027

22028

22040
2 Q 22001
22006
22002
22025
22008
22036

P~
QO O

Arnband Call Name

River (M)
Prize
Kennedy
Magnum
Charlie

d ance
Keat s
Gifter
Fia

G no

Saturday, May 26, 2018
Steeplechase

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

P. Ayer

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

DuBoi s
Totten

Pl anondon
Lonbar d

O~«0XZ

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Roger s
Scel zo
Connel
Hubbar d
Franci s
Eagl e
Ful ner

AO0Z>PTZR

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

McCor mi ck
Mt chel |
El dr ed
Hanl on

Cr awshaw
Dos
Lawson

Ri ng
Hol m
Franci s

SE0Z2cn0n=0nrro

St ephen Rout h
Ti me

38.55

St ephen Rout h
Ti me

No Ti e
38. 37
29. 95
33.37

St ephen Rout h
Ti me

32.54
29.70
.45
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
.34

58688

St ephen Rout h
Ti me

Ti e
. 06
Ti e
Ti e
.55
Ti e
. 94
Ti e
.77
.23

SRERNENEELE

O O oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

OoOpFr OO

OO OOONLBE

w

ONOWOOOOoOr o

O O oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

R OO+

OFrRrPFPEFPLOOO

m

OOoOoOPrOPFrOoOrPFrOorpRr

Scor e

38. 55

Scor e

Elim
38. 37
34.95
Elim

Scor e

37.54
39.70
40. 45
Elim
Elim
Elim
28.34

Scor e

Elim
34. 06
Elim
Elim
32.55
Elim
47.94
Elim
38. 77
30. 23



g o
O O

22010
22039
22011
22012
22017
22020
22024
22026
22030
22033
22031
22034
22038

Fl'y

Rad
Sapphire
Bob
Varsity
Neon
Ritz
Fant a
d ewe
Magi ¢
Dash
Mags
Ange

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.48
Arnband Call Nane

Pl ace

P BA~DN®

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

24003
24006
24009
24013
24004

Mbss
Jake
Pl ay
Keet
Knack

ALV IVZTVAZNC

W

24 inch Judge:

Nea

Mar cus
Hunt er

W r ant

d enment
G een
Hought on

Kinel-Pellit

Henry
Johnson
Lawson
Tees

Cr awshaw

Handl er

n<=0

Sl at er
Mar cus
Duf f
Schul tz
Dos

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 40
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

48. 12
No Ti ne

30.51
Ti e
Ti e

. 83
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

.44
Ti e

.39

NESEEELEE

St ephen Rout h

Ti me

No Ti e
35. 66
36. 77
36. 65
28.19

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

O OO oo

NOPFPOOOOOOFrOON

P NEFEPDNO

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

O OO oo

OrRORFRRRFRORRFROORO

O O oo

58. 12
Elim
35.59
35.51
Elim
Elim
33.83
Elim
Elim
Elim
41. 44
Elim
42. 39

Scor e

Elim
45, 66
41. 77
46. 65
33.19



10 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

10002

16 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

16008
1 16010

20 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

20005
20003
20008
1 20013

w N

22 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

22008
22011
22012
22027
22024
22001
3 22036

AN O

24 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

24013

Saturday, May 26, 2018
Steeplechase Finals

Dave Vi sni ski
Call Nane Handl er
Acel a P. Ayer
Dave Vi sni ski
Call Nane Handl er
Chase D. Totten
Cul I en J. Pl anpondon
Dave Vi sni ski
Call Nane Handl er
Nupt se H. Connel
Vi nca N. Scel zo
Ci nder K. Rogers
Whi t T. Ful ner
Dave Vi sni ski
Call Nane Handl er
Fia C. Holm
Sapphire R Hunter
Bob M Wrant
Prize L. Mtchel
Ritz N. Hought on
Charlie W Crawshaw
G no M Francis
Dave Vi sni ski
Call Nane Handl er
Keet M Schultz

Ti me

No Ti ne

Ti me

Absent
35. 27

Ti me

Absent
29. 98
33.63
27.20

Ti me

Absent
27.13
38. 44
28.22
29.72
Absent
32.69

Ti me

Absent

o o

O O oo

o o

Wk NO

o o

O O oo

o o

O O oo

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

40. 27

Scor e

29. 98
33.63
27. 20

Scor e

27.13
48. 44
33.22
44.72

37.69

Scor e



1 24006 Jake J. Marcus
24009 Pl ay V. Duff
2 24004 Knack S. Dos

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

26. 32
Absent
27.14

0

0

26. 32

27.14



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

NN
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q
4 Q

er Cutoff: 66.73

Ar mband

PO8001

Call Nane

Vi nny

Saturday, May 26, 2018
Perf. Speed Jumping

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

B. Gagnon

P08002 Jessie James M MCul | och

er Cutoff: 48.77

Ar mband

P12001
P12004
P12013

Call Nane

Nor man
St ar
Zep

er Cutoff: 59.17

Ar mband

P14003
P14004
P14007
P14012

Call Nane

Puck
Bryce
Gusto
Dahl

er Cutoff: 39.27

Ar mband

P16005
P16006
P16008

Call Nane

Luce
Dar by
Kel so

er Cutoff: 38.11

Ar mband

P20003
P20004
P20006

Call Nane

Sequel
Cl ever
Quess

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

R Hut chi ngs
S. Martinez.
C. Rat ner

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

Mor an
Gor man

Nye

Kr as

roX“

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

N. Hought on
D. O Keefe
D. Ratner

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

D. Kubi chko
M d ark
L. Mtchel

St ephen Rout h
Ti me

48. 39
No Ti ne

St ephen Rout h
Ti me

39. 44
39.03
39. 02

St ephen Rout h
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
47. 34

St ephen Rout h
Ti me

Absent
Absent
31. 42

St ephen Rout h
Ti me

32.54
28. 35
40. 02

o

o o

O O oo

o o

=

o o

O O oo

=

o

o o

O O oo

o o

o

OrR kPR

o o

Scor e

53. 39
Elim

Scor e
Elim

39. 03
39.02

Scor e
Elim
Elim

Elim
47. 34

Scor e

31.42

Scor e

32.54
33.35
40. 02



2 Q P20010 Ffynch S. M1 heron 32. 06
P20017 Ccean C. Larson 35. 52
1 Q P20018 Keen M dark 30. 49

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

o o

w o

o o

0

0

32. 06
50. 52
30. 49



8 inch

Pl ace

1

12 inch

Pl ace

1

14 i nch

Pl ace

1

16 i nch

Pl ace

1

20 inch

Pl ace

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

ooh,~,wl

Saturday, May 26, 2018
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P08001 Vi nny B. Gagnon 49. 34
Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P12004 Star S. Martinez. 38.31
P12013 Zep C. Ratner No Ti e
Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P14012 Dahli L. Kras 52.73
Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P16008 Kel so D. Rat ner 35.13
Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P20004 d ever M d ark Absent
P20003 Sequel D. Kubi chko Absent
P20010 Ffynch S. M1 heron Absent
P20018 Keen M d ark Absent

Scor e

54. 34

Scor e

38. 31
Elim

Scor e

57.73

Scor e

40. 13

Scor e






D stance: 184 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 10004 Pi nk
10002 Acel a
10003 Travis
D stance: 184 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16001 Ada
16010 Cul |l en
16014 Spark (O
D stance: 188 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20003 Vi nca
20009 Tuggi e
2 20004 Bryce
20005 Nupt se
20007 GIlli
1 Q 20013  \Whit
D stance: 188 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22035 Shar pi e
3 Q 22001 Charlie
22008 Fi a
Q 22003 Graci e
22005 Coda
22006 d ance
22020 Neon
22007 Sequel
22012 Bob
2 Q 22013 Besti e

Saturday, May 26, 2018

Masters Standard
65 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Dave
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
C. Hess 45. 21 0 1
P. Ayer No Ti e 0 0
J. Pier No Ti e 0 0
62 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Dave
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
M DuBoi s 56. 88 0 1
J. Pl anondon No Ti e 0 0
K. Gstiguy No Ti e 0 0
60 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Dave
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
N. Scel zo No Ti e 0 0
D. Eagle No Ti e 0 0
K. Gorman 42. 03 0 1
H. Connel | No Ti e 0 0
A. Hubbard No Ti e 0 0
T. Ful mer 38. 89 0 0
60 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Dave
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
J. Lawson 55.90 1 2
W Crawshaw 42. 81 0 0
C. Holm 41.76 1 0
E. Zi eske 46. 91 0 0
N. Thonpson 60. 99 0.99 1 0
S. Dos 48. 56 0 1
P. Geen 43. 93 1 1
D. Kubi chko 44.78 0 1
M Wrant No Ti e 0 0
K. WIson 41. 42 0 0

Vi sni ski
F

o o

Vi sni ski
F

0
0
0

Vi sni ski
F

OO OO oo

Vi sni ski
F

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

=

m =

ORr R ORPR

m

OPFrP OO0 0000 O0oOO0o

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

15. 00
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00
5.99
5. 00
10. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00



22014 Tar ga S.

22016 Ti mer J.

22017 Varsity K.

4 Q 22018 River (M) D.
22024 Ritz N.

22025 Gifter N

1 Q 22027 Prize L.
5 Q 22030 d ewe R
22031 Dash J.

22033 Magi ¢ J.

Q 22034 Mags K
22038 Angel W

D stance: 188 yards SCT: 60 se
Place Arnband Call Nane Han
24005 M sha K
3 24006 Jake J.
24007 Paulie Grl D
2 Q 24009 Pl ay V.
1 Q 24011 Hal | i ah J.
24014 Ril ey K.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Bi x| er
Johnson
d enment
McCor mi ck
Hought on
Ri ng

Mt chel |
Henry
Lawson
Johnson
Tees

Cr awshaw

conds
dl er

Di edrich
Mar cus
Kubi chko
Duf f
Gaut hi er
Di edrich

64.
46.
49.
43.
No

41.

§L685

Mast ers

10 4.10
34

02

88

Ti me

Ti me

21

.37

Ti me
Ti me

.62

Ti me

Ti me TFl ts

No
45.
50.
47.
45.
No

Ti me
10
83
26
27
Ti me

eNeoNoNeolNeoleolellololNolNoll

24 inch Judge:

R

oNeoNeolol el

eoNeoNeololNolNololNolNoll Ji Sl

Dave

OO ONOO

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O OO0

Vi sni ski
F

OO OO oo

POPFRPRPFPOORFRLRPFPOOOO

m

O OOOLPRr

9.10
10. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08001 Vi nny B. Gagnon 75. 80 7. 80 0 0 0 0 7.80
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12001 Nor nman R Hut chi ngs No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P12002 Pi xel K. Wtting 54. 64 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 Q P12004 sStar S. Martinez. 59. 37 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P14005 Tach K. d enent 49. 82 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P14008 Strata K. Ostiguy 66. 66 3. 66 1 0 0 0 8. 66
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16007 Spring K. Jordan 57. 24 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 P16003 G ngee C. Rancourt 57. 43 2 1 0 0 15. 00
P16006 Dar by D. O Keefe Absent
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P20004 d ever M dark 40. 08 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P20006 Cuess L. Mtchell 42.17 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P20008 Shi ner C. Rancourt 62. 06 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P20019 Charlie C. Spagnoletti 64.10 1.10 0 1 0 0 6. 10
2 Q P20013 Ridley S. Auboi s 46.73 0 0 0 0 0. 00



P20017 Ccean C. Larson
1 Q P20018 Keen M dark

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Absent
44. 37

0. 00



Saturday, May 26, 2018

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q V08001 Daisy K. Wtting 60. 13 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 66 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V16001 Runor D. McCorm ck No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
14003 Spi ce M Sullivan 69. 71 16. 71 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16015 Xena D. Totten 47.51 1 0 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 20006 Cheeky M Francis 49. 83 0 1 0 0 5.00
20008 Ci nder K. Rogers No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 20012 Gnen M Melo 43. 66 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22002 Keat s J. Lawson 42.85 0 1 2 1 Elim
3 22010 Fly L. Neal 39.15 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 Q 22011 Sapphire R Hunter 33.41 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22022 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
2 Q 22026 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 39.20 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22028 Kennedy L. Eldred 47. 57 0 0 1 0 20. 00
22029  Apache D. Kubi chko 52.73 2.73 0 1 1 0 27.73
22039 Rad L. Marcus 47.94 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
24013 Keet M Schultz Absent



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12008 Dahl i H. Fer guson 71. 63 15. 63 0 0 0 0 15. 63
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14001 Oz S. Terzian No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P14003 Puck J. Moran 45. 96 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 P14012 Dahli L. Kras 73.58 20. 58 0 2 1 0 50. 58
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20007 Mlo R Decie 45. 68 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20012 River (V) J. Van Wk 67. 23 14. 23 0 1 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Saturday, May 26, 2018

Starters Standard
D stance: 125 yards SCT: 60 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 14004  CGoode P. Ayer 48. 20 0 0 1 0 20. 00
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 60 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16005 Swi tch K. Rogers 56. 50 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 16013 Ant hem D. Lonbard 49. 20 0 1 1 0 25. 00
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 59 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20014 Rae J. Silva 31.43 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 20015 Rogue R. Dyer 63. 42 4.42 0 1 0 0 9.42
D stance: 125 yards SCT: 59 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 22040 Magnum S. Hanl on 30. 95 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
1 P08002 Jessie Janes M MCull och 83. 14 20. 14 0 3
D stance: 125 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
P12003 Thea J. Rodrigues No Ti e 0 0

P12005 Trixie M Bertolino No Ti e 0 0

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 125 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P16014 Zel da

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

62 seconds
Handl er

S. Terzi an

cocococoh

Saturday, May 26, 2018

Performancel Standard

Per f or mance |
Ti me

50. 85

16 inch Judge:
TRl ts R S

0 0

St ephen Rout h

F

0

E

0

Scor e

35.14

St ephen Rout h

F

0
0

E

Scor e

Elim
Elim

St ephen Rout h

F

E

0

Scor e

20. 00



Saturday, May 26, 2018

Master s Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Dave Visnisk
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S 14003 Spi ce M Sullivan 37. 36 1+2 1+3
Openi ng: 56 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Dave Visnisk
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
2 10003 Travis J. Pier No Ti e 1+2 1+3
1S 10004 Pi nk C. Hess 44, 37 1+3 1+7
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Dave Visnisk
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S 16010 Cul |l en J. Pl anondon No Ti e 1+2 1+7
2 16014 Spark (O K. Gstiguy 28. 40 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Dave Visnisk
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S 22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 44. 81 1+4 1+7
22003 Gracie E. Zi eske No Ti e 1+4 1+7
Q 22005 Coda N. Thonpson 55. 30 1+6 1+7

22008 Fia C. Holm Absent
22026 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit No Tine 1+2 1+0
22010 Fl'y L. Neal No Ti e 1+3 1+7
22017 Varsity K. d enent 18. 22 1+3 1+7

22012 Bob M Wrant Absent
4 Q 22013 Besti e K. WIson 41. 23 1+6 1+7
Q 22025 Gifter N. Ring No Ti e 1+2 1+3
3 S 22016 Ti mer J. Johnson 36. 30 1+2 1+3
22002 Keat s J. Lawson No Ti e 1+7 1+0
22018 River (M) D. McCorm ck 41.55 1+3 1+3

22022 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
22024 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 1+4 1+0
2 S 22019 Kri ket R Gillo 46. 37 1+3 1+7
22030 d ewe R Henry No Ti e 1+3 1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+0

142
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

RC4

RC4

1+7
1+7

RC4

1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7

1+3
1+7
1+7

1+6

1+0
1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

27

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

14

RC5 RC6 C's

27

20

Scor e

42

Score

23
55

Score

41
17

Score

56
29
43

13
13

49
37
50

25
15

55
20



22033 Magi c J.

22034 Mags K.

22031 Dash J.

22038 Angel W

22014 Tar ga S.

22039 Rad L.
Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

2 S 24003 Moss D.

24011 Hal | i ah J.

3 24004 Knack S.

24006 Jake J.

24007 Paulie drl D

1S 24009 Pl ay V.

24014 Riley K.
Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

20002  Tuuli C.

20009 Tuggi e D.

3 20012 Gnen M

2 20005 Nupt se H

1 20013 Wit T.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Johnson
Tees
Lawson
Cr awshaw
Bi x| er
Mar cus

24 inch
dl er

Sl at er
Gaut hi er
Dos

Mar cus
Kubi chko
Duf f

Di edrich

20 inch
dl er

Hol m
Eagl e
Mel o
Connel
Ful ner

33.83 142
No Tine 1+2
No Tine 1+7
46. 96 1+4
No Tine 1+4
No Tine 1+7
Judge: Dave Vi sni
Ti me RC1
50. 26 1+3
No Tine 1+2
34.41 142
11.58 1+7
38. 68 142
50. 57 1+3
No Tine 1+3
Judge: Dave Vi sni
Ti me RC1
No Tine 1+2
No Tine 1+2
32.25 1+4
No Tine 1+3
41. 42 1+4

1+3
1+3
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+0

ski

1+7

1+3
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+7

ski

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+0

1+6

1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+0

1+0

RC4

1+0

1+7

1+7
1+7

RC4

1+0
1+0

1+7

o O O

14

o

RC5 RC6 C's

© N 01O O OoN

RC5 RC6 C's

01 © O OO

28
16

36
14

Score

40

31

29
45
29

Score

11
12
22
29
34



Openi ng: 58 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

1S

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Ar mband

Pl ace

= N W

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace

3

1S

2 S

PO8001

P12001
P12002
P12004

Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Nane Handl er

Vi nny B. Gagnon

Perf ormance |11

Call Nare Handl er

Nor man R Hut chi ngs
Pi xel K. Wtting
St ar S. Martinez.

Per f ormance |11

Arnmband Call Nane Handl er
P16002 Trudy S. Bixler
P16003 G ngee C. Rancourt
P16006 Dar by D. O Keefe
P16005 Luce N. Hought on
P16007 Spring K. Jordan
P16009 Tail er R Gillo
P16008 Kel so D. Ratner
P16010 Maze D. Slater
P16011 Finn H. Fer guson

Per f ormance |11

Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P20012 River (V) J. Van Wk
P20004 d ever M dark
P20008 Shi ner C. Rancourt
P20019 Charlie C. Spagnol ett
P20010 Ffynch S. M1 heron
P20011 Wk K. C enent
P20006 Guess L. Mtchel
P20017 Ccean C. Larson
P20018 Keen M dark

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

56. 95

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti ne
27. 35
55. 40

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

30. 45
No Ti e
Absent
22.95
45. 20
No Ti e
30.11
43. 57
36.51

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti e
8.95

No Ti e
50. 05
No Ti e
54. 68
No Ti e
35.90
44.50

RC1 RC2

1+7 1+7

RC1 RC2

1+3
1+3 1+4
1+2 1+4

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+7
1+2 1+7

1+3
1+2
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+3

RC1 RC2

1+2 1+3
1+0
1+2
1+2
1+2
1+3
1+3
1+4
1+3

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

Dave Vi sni ski

RC3 R4

1+7

Dave Vi sni ski

RC3 R4

1+0
1+7 1+7

Dave Vi sni ski

RC3 R4

1+0
1+0

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+0
1+7
1+0

Dave Vi sni ski

RC3 R4

147 1+2

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+2
1+0

RC5 RC6 C's

27

RC5 RC6 C's

o

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

o O o

Scor e

51

Score

10
51

Score

14
12

19
46
21
18
55
16

Score

32

12
51
23
42
19
17
21



P20013 Ridl ey S.

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han

P14012 Dahl i
3 Q P14003 Puck
P14002 Tillie
1S P14008 Strata
P14009 I ndy
2S P14011 Keely
Q P14007 Custo

WLIOXR&&r

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Auboi s

Perf ormance |11

dl er

Kr as
Mor an
Mahaney
Gsti guy
Totten
Mel o

Nye

29

10
34. 5%

No

Ti me

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

54.
53.
26.
42.
No

49.
49.

00
14
23
40
Ti me
42
08

Dave Vi sni ski

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7
1+2
1+3
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

1+6

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
143

1+3
1+7

1+7
1+3

RC5 RC6 C's

9
20
0
27
0
27
20

Score

33
47
20
48
14
48
42



Saturday, May 26, 2018

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 58 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q V08001 Daisy K. Wtting 43. 81 1+2 1+7 1+7 27 46
Openi ng: 56 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 V12001 Raef N. Scel zo No Tinme 0 0
V12002 Meg B. Nye Absent

Openi ng: 56 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Dave Visniski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCormi ck 41. 28 143 1+3 1+7 1+7 27 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Saturday, May 26, 2018
Advanced Snooker

CGoode P. Ayer No Ti e

Handl er Ti me

Ant hem D. Lonbard No Ti ne

Handl er Ti me
Cheeky M Francis No Ti e
Ci nder K. Rogers 34.90

Handl er Ti me

Kennedy L. Eldred No Ti e

Handl er Ti me

Keet M Schultz Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunmber of Qualifiers:

5

1

0

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
2

Percent Qualified: 4

Advanced 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+2 1+5 1+5

Advanced 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+3 1+5 147

Advanced 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+3 1+5 147
1+3 1+5 147

Advanced 22 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+3 1+3 147

Advanced 24 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
RC1 RC2 RC3

RC4

RC4

RC4

1+2
1+2

RC4

1+0

RC4

RC5 RC6 Cls Score

RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

0 18

RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

20 41
27 48

RC5 RC6 Cls Score

9 26

RC5 RC6 Cl's Score






Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P14001 O S. Terzian No Tine 1+7 1+7 1+0 0 17
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P16014 Zelda S. Terzian 52.05 147 1+7 1+3 1+4 27 52

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Satu

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 16005 Swi tch K. Rogers

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 20014 Rae J. Silva
2 20015 Rogue R Dyer
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q 22040 Magnum S. Hanl on

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 24008 TEN L. Mtchell

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%

rday, May 26, 2018
Starters Snooker
16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
42.19 1+3 1+7 1+6 27 46

20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
30. 35 1+5 1+7 1+2 27 44
14. 91 1+5 1+7 0 14

22 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
23. 67 147 1+5 143 20 38

24 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
No Ti e 1+7 145 0 14



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
2 P12003 Thea J. Rodrigues No Ti e 1+5 1+0 0 7

1 Q P12005 Trixie M Bertolino 55.73 1+7 1+5 1+4 20 39
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P20007 Mlo R Decie 29.77 1+47 1+5 1+3 27 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%



D stance: 140 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 10003 Travis

1 Q 10004 Pi nk

3 Q 10002 Acel a

D stance: 140 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14003 Spi ce

D stance: 140 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 16001 Ada

2 Q 16010 Cull en
16015 Xena
16013 Ant hem

1 Q 16014 Spark (O

D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20002 Tuul

3 Q 20003 Vi nca

2 Q 20004 Bryce
20005 Nupt se
20009 Tuggi e
20012 Gaen
20013 Wit

D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22018 River (M)

Saturday, May 26, 2018

Masters Jumpers
38 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
J. Pier 30. 40 0
C. Hess 25.93 0
P. Ayer 31. 49 0
36 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
M Sullivan No Ti e 0
36 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
M DuBoi s 39. 23 3.23 0
J. Pl anondon 26. 49 0
D. Totten 36. 13 0.13 1
D. Lonbard No Ti e 0
K. Gstiguy 26.19 0
35 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
C. Holm 24.81 0
N. Scel zo 26. 14 0
K. Gorman 25. 65 0
H. Connel | 36. 98 1.98 0
D. Eagle 25. 33 0
M Melo 27.80 0
T. Ful mer No Ti e 0
35 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
D. McCorm ck No Ti e 0

Dave
S

o o

Dave
S

0

Dave
S

O OO oo

Dave
S

O WwWpr OoOoOoOo

Dave
S

0

Vi sni ski
F

o o

Vi sni ski
F

0

Vi sni ski
F

O OO oo

Vi sni ski
F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Vi sni ski
F

0

o O

m

OPFr PFrLr oo

m

O OOOOOo

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

3.23
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
1.98
5. 00
15. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim



22027 Prize L. Mtchel
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw
1 Q 22007 Sequel D. Kubi chko
22002 Keat s J. Lawson
22025 Gifter N. Ring
22003 Gracie E. Zi eske
22039 Rad L. Marcus
4 22012 Bob M Wrant
22024 Ritz N. Hought on
22005 Coda N. Thonpson
22008 Fia C. Hol m
22010 Fl'y L. Nea
2 22013 Besti e K. WIson
22014 Tar ga S. Bixler
3 22016 Ti mer J. Johnson
5 22017 Varsity K. d enent
22020 Neon P. Geen
22030 d ewe R Henry
22031 Dash J. Lawson
22033 Magi ¢ J. Johnson
22034 Mags K. Tees
22038 Angel W Crawshaw
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
24005 M sha K. Diedrich
24004 Knack S. Dos
24006 Jake J. Marcus
24007 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko
3 24009 Pl ay V. Duff
1 Q 24011 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
2 24014 Ri | ey K. Diedrich
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 21.7%

No

27.
25.
31.

28.

26.
33.
33.

30.
24.
30.
25.
27.

27.

33.
37.

Mast er s
Ti me

No
No

22.
23.
25.
27.
36.

Ti me
11
72
85
Ti me
81
Ti me
95
32
59
Ti me
64
81
42
54
24
Ti me
18
Ti me
66
95 2.95
Ti me

TFl ts

Ti me

Ti me

97

34

61

05

83 1.83

OFRPPFPOO000000000OWOODODOr OO Oo

24 inch Judge:

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O oOoOoOoOOoOMNOFrRrFPFFRPFPPFPOFRPPFPPFPOPFPONOODO

Dave
S

OO FrL NMNMNOO

e eolNoNeolNelelelolNolNolNololololNolNolNololNololNolNo)

Vi sni ski
F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

P OORFRPROPFRPROOOOOPFrRPROPFRPOFRPOPFRPOOREBEF

O O0OO0OO0OO0Or

Elim
Elim
0. 00
15. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
5.00
7.95
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
10. 00
10. 00
5.00
0. 00
1.83



D stance: 140 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P08001 Vi nny
D stance: 140 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12001 Nor man
1 Q P12002 Pixe
3 P12008 Dahl
2 P12004 Star
D stance: 145 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14005 Tach
3 Q P14008 Strata
P14012 Dahl
1 Q P14002 Tillie
P14011 Keely
2 Q P14003 Puck
D stance: 145 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 P16004 Hana
1 Q P16010 WMaze
P16003 G ngee
P16006 Dar by
3 P16007 Spring
P16011 Finn
D stance: 145 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

P20004 d ever

Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

41 seconds
Handl er

B. Gagnon

39 seconds
Handl er

Hut chi ngs
Wtting

Fer guson
Marti nez.

WITA~AD

38 seconds
Handl er

Cl ermrent
Gsti guy
Kr as
Mahaney
Mel o
Mor an

“erRAR

38 seconds
Handl er

McCor mi ck
Sl at er
Rancourt
O Keefe
Jor dan
Fer guson

IXA0U0O000

38 seconds
Handl er

M d ark

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
41. 44 0. 44 0

Per f ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
28. 98 0
44. 81 5.81 1
40. 32 1.32 1

Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
34.01 2
32.33 0
37.62 1
28. 82 0
No Ti ne 0
31.52 0

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
25.81 0
27.70 0
29. 02 1
Absent
37.31 1
39. 07 1.07 1

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
24.51 0

-1-

Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
S F E Score
0 0 0 0.44
Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 10. 81
0 0 0 6. 32
Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
S F E Score
0 0 0 10. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 10. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 6. 07
Judge: Dave Vi sni ski
S F E Score
2 0 0 10. 00



P20006 Quess L.

2 Q P20008 Shiner C.

P20010 Ffynch S.

P20019 Charlie C.

P20012 River (V) J.

P20013 Ridl ey S

3 P20015 Ivan L.

P20017 Ccean C

1 Q P20018 Keen M
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 42 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q V08001 Daisy K
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 41 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 V12001 Raef N.
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 41 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q V16001 Runor D.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

M t chel | No Ti ne
Rancourt 35.62
M | her on No Ti ne
Spagnol etti No Tine
Van Wk 48. 85
Auboi s No Ti ne
El dr ed 36. 66
Lar son No Ti ne
d ark 24. 86

26

1

0

0

7

26. 9%
conds Vet er ans
dl er Ti me
Wtting 31.58
conds Vet er ans
dl er Ti me
Scel zo 35. 88
conds Vet er ans
dl er Ti me
McCor m ck 29.51

3

0

0

0

2

66. 7%

10. 85

8 inch
TFl ts

12 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

OO OOPFr OO0OO0OOo

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

O OPFrPOPFrOO0OOoOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

OFrRORFRORRFROLR

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0

F

0

E

0

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0

F

0

E

0

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0

F

0

E

0

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
20. 85
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

0. 00






Saturday, May 26, 2018
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 40 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 14004 CGoode P. Ayer 40. 01 0.01
D stance: 141 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

1 20006 Cheeky M Francis 32.58
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 22011 Sapphire R Hunter 20. 36
22022 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
22028 Kennedy L. Eldred No Ti e
2 22029 Apache D. Kubi chko 36. 35
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 24013 Keet M Schultz 22.27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

o

Judge:

R

0

St ephen Rout h

S

F

E

0

St ephen Rout h

S

F

E

0

St ephen Rout h

S

3

o

F

0

E

0

=

St ephen Rout h

S

F

0

E

0

Scor e

25.01

Scor e

30. 00

Scor e

15. 00

Elim
55. 00

Scor e

10. 00






D stance: 132 yards SCT:

36 seconds

Saturday, May 26, 2018
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
20014 Rae J. Silva No Ti ne
20015 Rogue R Dyer No Ti e

D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 22040 Magnum

D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 24008 TEN L.

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

36 seconds
Handl er

S. Hanl on

36 seconds
Handl er

M t chel |

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

19.61

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

29. 58

5. 0%

St ephen Rout h
TFI ts

St ephen Rout h
TFI ts

St ephen Rout h
TFI ts



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 132 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P12003 Thea J. Rodrigues 39.70 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P12005 Trixie M Bertolino 38.81 0 1 0 0 5. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14003 Spi ce
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
3 16001 Ada
2 16010 Cull en
16008 Chase
1 16014 Spark (O
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
2 10002 Acel a
1 10004 Pi nk
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
22040 Magnum
4 22001 Charlie
22013 Besti e
3 Q 22002 Keat s
22007 Sequel
22008 Fi a
22010 Fly
22012 Bob
22014 Tar ga
22016 Ti mer
22017 Varsity
22018 River (M)
22019 Kri ket
22020 Neon
22024 Ritz

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, May 26, 2018
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

M

Sul l'i van

16 seconds
Handl er

A0«

DuBoi s

Pl anondon
Totten
Gsti guy

17 seconds
Handl er

P
C.

Ayer
Hess

15 seconds
Handl er

Z0IVO0OARAEOIMrO0DEx"z0

Hanl on
Cr awshaw
W | son
Lawson
Kubi chko
Hol m

Nea

W r ant

Bi x| er
Johnson
d enment
McCor mi ck
Gillo

G een
Hought on

Mast er s
Ti me

45. 11

Mast er s
Ti me

33.34
No Ti e
No Ti e
43.78

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne
36. 09

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
39. 62
37.92
44. 99
43. 69
No Ti e
44. 27
No Ti e
40. 33
37.43
41.98
37.14
41. 18
47.13

14 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

16 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

= O PFr O
NODNNDN
W o wnN

10 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

22 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

OF FP NMNNMNNMNRFPFMNONORFLPNDNLER
W WNDNNNEPEPNWONMNDPND®WHS
W WWNNWEFEPRWNWDNDNNPWDN

Dave
1Pt

Dave
1Pt

0o~

Dave
1Pt

Dave

=
e

RO UO~NORDRMRAMNOA~NW®WAO

Vi sni ski
Ganmbl e

Vi sni ski
Ganmbl e

Vi sni ski
Ganmbl e

Vi sni ski
Ganmbl e

25

Scor e

36

Scor e

23
30
Elim
34

Scor e

29
37

Scor e

38
42
32
54
37
29
37
25
26
37
36
37
31
36
28



22026 Fant a P.

2 Q 22027 Prize L.

1 Q 22003 Graci e E

22029 Apache D.
22030 d ewe R
22033 Magi c J.
22034 Mags K.
22031 Dash J.
5 22038 Angel W
22039 Rad L.
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15
Place Arnband Call Name Han
3 20012 Gnen M
20003 Vi nca N.
20005 Nupt se H.
2 20006 Cheeky M
20009 Tuggi e D.

1 Q 20013 Wit T.
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15
Place Arnband Call Name Han

24003 Moss D.
3 24004 Knack S.
24005 M sha K
24006 Jake J.
1 Q 24007 Paulie Grl D
2 Q 24009 Pl ay V.
24011 Hal | i ah J.
24013 Keet M
24014 Riley K.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Kinel-Pellit

Mt chel |
Zi eske
Kubi chko
Henry
Johnson
Tees
Lawson
Cr awshaw
Mar cus

seconds
dl er

Mel o
Scel zo
Connel
Franci s
Eagl e
Ful ner

seconds
dl er

Sl at er
Dos

Di edrich
Mar cus
Kubi chko
Duf f
Gaut hi er
Schul tz
Di edrich

No Ti e
37.98
36. 05
46. 19
40. 94
42. 17
45. 41
No Ti e
49. 89
42. 11

Mast er s
Ti me

45.19
42.92
18. 69
44. 44
42.91
37.29

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent
39.12
39. 47
37.70
35.09
35. 60
No Ti e
Absent
36. 38

P NOOEFDNDMNMNDNDNNDN

P ONPFPDNLPE

NDNNODNMNNDN

WNPDAENDNDNDNNDNDNDNDDN

5pt

AOWONPFRPFPW

5pt

NDNDNWEFEDN

P NWWWWMNNDNDN

20 inch Judge:

7Pt 3Pt

WwWwNhEFEDNDN

24 inch Judge:

7Pt 3Pt

P FPDNWNDN

AOWNOOSDMOOOOO®

N oo b~ ~NO

25
25

Dave Vi sni ski
1Pt Ganble

25

Dave Vi sni ski

1Pt Ganbl e
7

3

6

7 25

0 25

6

38
61
61
34
37
32
21
32
38
29

Scor e

33
32
19
36
29
68

Scor e

37
28
30
62
62
33

20



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Dave
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P08001 Vi nny B. Gagnon 43. 18 0 1 3 3 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Dave
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P12013 Zep C. Ratner 42.70 2 2 1 3 30
1 Q P12001 Nornan R Hut chi ngs 39.51 0 2 3 7 25 51
2 P12002 Pi xel K. Wtting 45.54 2 3 1 4 36
3 P12004 Star S. Martinez. 55.21 2 2 2 6 36
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Dave
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 P20011 Wk K. d enent 44.04 2 2 2 5 35
P20004 d ever M dark 39.50 1 3 2 5 33
P20008 Shi ner C. Rancourt No Tinme 1 2 2 3 26
P20012 River (V) J. Van Wk No Ti e 1 2 2 4 27
2 P20013 Ridl ey S. Auboi s 32.60 1 4 2 6 39
P20019 Charlie C. Spagnoletti 39.17 1 1 2 7 25
P20015 Ivan L. Eldred Absent
P20017 Ccean C. Larson 44. 77 2 2 1 3 30
1 Q P20018 Keen M dark 40. 38 2 1 2 8 25 58
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Dave
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 P16003 G ngee C. Rancourt No Ti e 2 2 2 5 35
P16005 Luce N. Hought on 44. 00 0 1 3 8 22
P16006 Dar by D. O Keefe Absent
2 P16007 Spring K. Jordan No Ti e 2 2 2 7 37
P16002 Trudy S. Bixler 54.77 2 2 1 3 30
P16009 Tail er R Gillo 49.11 1 2 3 5 31
P16010 Maze D. Slater 43. 67 2 0 2 7 27
P16011 Finn H. Fer guson 43. 43 0 3 2 5 26



1 Q P16008 Kelso D.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16
Place Arnband Call Nane Han
P14007 GQusto B
1 P14002 Tillie J.
P14003 Puck J.
3 P14005 Tach K.
P14008 Strata K
2 P14011 Keely M

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Rat ner

seconds
dl er

Nye
Mahaney
Mor an
Cl erment
Gsti guy
Mel o

40.

Per f ormance |11
7Pt

00

Ti me

48.
37.
No
No
42.
48.

20
40
Ti e
Ti e
74
10

2

R P DNNMNDNO

5pt

WNNNODNMNNDN

14 inch Judge: Dave

3Pt

WNNEFEDNW

1Pt Ganble

O ~NO1To NO

60

Scor e

25
37
23
35
30
36



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V04001 Becky M Cottle 41. 84 0 3 2 8 29

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V08001 Dai sy K. Wtting 46. 50 2 1 2 3 28

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCormi ck 39. 42 2 1 1 5 25 52

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 10003 Travis J. Pier No Tinme 0 1 2 3 14

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20008 Ci nder K. Rogers 39. 90 2 1 0 6 20 45

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 22011 Sapphire R Hunter 36. 80 1 1 2 6 20 44

22022 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent

1 Q 22028 Kennedy L. Eldred 39. 37 2 1 0 6 20 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 P08002 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och No Tinme 0 1 4 2 19
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 P12008 Dahl i H. Fer guson 51. 45 1 1 0 7 19
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 P14001 O S. Terzian 46. 86 0 1 1 3 11

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOoOOoOOoOWw

. 0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 14004 Goode

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Ganbl e: 16 seconds
Handl er

P. Ayer

Ganbl e: 16 seconds

Saturday, May 26, 2018
Starters Gamblers

Ti me 7Pt

33. 89 0

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 7Pt
2 16005 Swi tch K. Rogers No Ti e 1
1 16013 Ant hem D. Lonbard 33.39 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 20014 Rae J.
2 20015 Rogue

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 22005 Coda

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 24008 TEN L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ganbl e: 15 seconds
Handl er

Silva

R Dyer

Ganbl e: 15 seconds
Handl er

N. Thonpson

Ganbl e: 15 seconds
Handl er

M t chel |

Ti me 7Pt
31. 29 1
No Ti ne 0

Ti me 7Pt

37.14 0

Ti me 7Pt

33. 26 0

7. 1%

Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble

Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble

Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble






Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 P12003 Thea J. Rodrigues No Ti e 0 1 3 2 16

2 P12005 Trixie M Bertolino 42.75 0 1 1 5 13
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 P16014 Zel da S. Terzian No Tinme 0 1 4 3 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 P20007 Mo R Decie 26. 52 1 2 3 5 31

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh



D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 16010
16014

Cull en
Spark (O

D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

16001
20007

5 10004
20013

4 20003
22003

10003
22018

20005
22034

20006
22003

20012
22038

22012
22030

22014
22016

22023
22033

22024
22031

Saturday, May 26, 2018

59 seconds
Handl er

J.
K

Pl anondon
Gsti guy

55 seconds

M asters Pairs

Masters M ni Judge:

Ti me

36. 10

Masters Open Judge:

Handl er Ti me
Ada M DuBoi s 47. 64
Glli A. Hubbard
Pi nk C. Hess 40. 46
Whi t T. Ful ner
Vi nca N. Scel zo 39. 69
Graci e E. Zi eske
Travi s J. Pier 50. 66
River (M) D. McCorm ck
Nupt se H. Connel | Absent
Mags K. Tees
Cheeky M Francis 49. 13
*** Facie and E. Zi eske ***
Gnen M Melo 45, 20
Angel W Crawshaw
Bob M Wrant 45. 10
d ewe R Henry
Tar ga S. Bixler 44. 09
Ti mer J. Johnson
Maze D. Sl ater 43. 62
Magi ¢ J. Johnson
Ritz N. Hought on 40. 77
Dash J. Lawson

Dave Vi sni ski

R S

0 0

F

0

Dave Vi sni ski

R S
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 1
0 2
0 0
0 1
0 1

F

0

Scor e

36.

10

Scor e

52.

40.

39.

50.

54.

55.

55.

44,

48.

45.

64

46

69

66

13

20

10

09

62

77



3 22017 Varsity K.
24011 Hal | i ah J.
22013 Besti e K.
24003 Mbss D.
1 22006 d ance S.
24006 Jake J.
2 24007 Paulie Grl D.
24009 Pl ay V.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

d enent
Gaut hi er

W | son
Sl ater

Dos
Mar cus

Kubi chko
Duf f

29

23
79. 3%

39. 68

No Ti ne

32.72

34. 39

39. 68

Elim

37.72

39. 39



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Dave Visni ski
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F Score
P12001 Norman R Hut chi ngs No Ti e 0 0 0 Elim
P14003 Puck J. Moran
4 P08001 Vi nny B. Gagnon 48. 10 0 0 0 48. 10
P14011 Keely M Melo
P14008 Strata K. Gstiguy 51.79 0 0 0 51.79
P14009 I ndy D. Totten
P14007 Custo B. Nye 48. 61 0 0 0 48. 61
P16003 G ngee C. Rancourt
1 P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney 40. 49 0 0 0 40. 49
P16004 Hana D. McCorm ck
P12013 Zep C. Ratner No Ti e 0 0 0 Elim
P16005 Luce N. Hought on
3 P12004 Star S. Martinez. 47.79 0 0 0 47.79
P20019 Charlie C. Spagnol etti
P20004 d ever M dark No Ti e 0 0 0 Elim
P20018 Keen M dark
P20008 Shi ner C. Rancourt 54. 00 2 0 0 64. 00
P20013 Ridl ey S. Auboi s
2 P20010 Ffynch S. M1 heron 43. 99 0 0 0 43. 99
P20015 Ivan L. Eldred
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Saturday, May 26, 2018

Advanced Pairs

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 20008 Ci nder K. Rogers 49. 00
22010 Fly L. Neal
22022 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
2 22028 Kennedy L. Eldred 53.15
22029 Apache D. Kubi chko
24013 Keet M Schultz Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoNn A

Open

Judge:

St ephen Rout h

R

0

S

F

E

0

Scor e

74. 00



Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P20012 River (V) J. Van Wk 49. 59 0 0 0 0 49. 59

P14008 *** Strata and K. Ostiguy ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%






Saturday, May 26, 2018
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | M ni  Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P12003 Thea J. Rodrigues 97.72 0 0 0 0 97.72
P12005 Trixie M Bertolino

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%
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